
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10911303251 Zaghini	Eric ITA 4,602 5,076
2 10911303250 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA 4,486 5,105
3 10911404407 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA 5,044 5,650
4 10911607777 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 4,681 5,284
5 10911000583 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA 4,986 -
6 10911000044 Bartolucci	Federico ITA 5,079 5,893
7 10911303248 Nicotra	Mattia ITA 5,222 -
8 10911202297 Faugno	Francesco ITA 5,233 5,237
9 10911404652 Mezzapesa	Simone ITA 5,299 -
10 10911404398 Bertozzi	Davide ITA 5,494 -
11 10911607821 Maragna	Mattia ITA 5,514 -
12 10911303247 Medda	Filippo ITA 5,521 -
13 10911404856 Gavioli	Riccardo ITA 5,617 -
14 10911607819 Castellazzi	Stefano ITA 5,661 -
15 10911101190 Carlini	Emil ITA 5,736 -
16 10911607820 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA 5,907 -
17 XXX Vietti	Federico ITA 6,033 -
18 XXX Semprini	Alan SMR 6,587 -
19 XXX Bertozzi	Roberto ITA 6,682 -
20 XXX Pasquini	Lorenzo ITA 6,951 -
21 XXX Cascio	Valerio ITA 7,021 -
22 XXX Manuali	Federico ITA 8,142 -
23 XXX Romagnoli	Filippo ITA 9,711 -
24 XXX Corvatta	Luca ITA DQ -
24 10911607815 Maragna	Thomas ITA DQ -
24 XXX Palazzesi	Leonardo ITA DQ -

TiTaNo	BaTTLe
San	Marino,	23	October	2016

Final	Ranking	Speed	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20911202862 Berti	Gomathi ITA 5,235 5,656
2 20911607823 Tomatis	Alice ITA 5,320 5,700
3 20911202326 Romano	Sveva ITA 5,097 5,685
4 20911506560 Paoli	Sofia ITA 5,435 5,755
5 20911404813 Mastrolia	Elena ITA 5,162 5,815
6 20911101198 Badan	Giulia ITA 5,385 5,874
7 20911202354 Zanobini	Ilaria ITA 5,426 5,746
8 20911506559 Paoli	Elisa ITA 5,444 6,481
9 20911000941 Bertelli	Federica ITA 5,446 -
10 20911607766 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 5,463 -
11 20911202861 Berti	Gaia ITA 5,492 -
12 20911101823 Palo	Manuela ITA 5,559 -
13 20911202851 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 5,569 -
14 20911202863 Bevacqua	Alice ITA 5,577 -
15 20911000956 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA 5,601 -
16 20911202870 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA 5,637 -
17 20911101199 Mazzieri	Genny ITA 5,809 -
18 20911404464 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA 5,823 -
19 XXX Vottero	Quaranta	Chantal ITA 5,916 -
20 XXX Lencioni	Giulia ITA 6,041 -
21 XXX Bertozzi	Elena ITA 6,055 -
22 20911000954 Mazzieri	Linda ITA 6,070 -
23 20911404457 Bargellini	Giulia ITA 6,164 -
24 XXX Decataldo	Federica ITA 6,403 -
25 20911202698 Munari	Vittoria ITA 6,624 -
26 XXX Palmieri	Giorgia ITA 7,508 -
27 XXX Pirani	Rebecca ITA 7,751 -
28 XXX Guerra	Maddalena SMR 8,632 -
29 XXX Tiroli	Ambra ITA 8,710 -
30 XXX Vinciguerra	Chiara ITA 11,047 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10911303250 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
2 10911000583 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA
3 10911101520 Mazzesi	Francesco ITA
4 10911404407 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA
5 10911101190 Carlini	Emil ITA
6 XXX Pasquini	Lorenzo ITA
7 XXX Manuali	Federico ITA
7 XXX Vietti	Federico ITA
7 XXX Corvatta	Luca ITA
10 XXX Cascio	Valerio ITA
10 XXX Romagnoli	Filippo ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20911000956 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
2 20911404464 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA
3 20911202698 Munari	Vittoria ITA
4 20911000954 Mazzieri	Linda ITA
5 20911202326 Romano	Sveva ITA
6 20911202851 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
7 20911202870 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA
8 20911101823 Palo	Manuela ITA
9 20911607823 Tomatis	Alice ITA
9 XXX Tiroli	Ambra ITA
9 XXX Vottero	Quaranta	Chantal ITA
9 XXX Palmieri	Giorgia ITA
13 XXX Vinciguerra	Chiara ITA
13 XXX Pirani	Rebecca ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11571607867 Giovanelli	Michele SMR
2 10911404857 Pollicita	Upahar ITA
3 XXX Baratti	Lorenzo ITA
4 10911303251 Zaghini	Eric ITA
5 10911000583 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA
6 10911607647 Luppi	Pietro ITA
7 10911202297 Faugno	Francesco ITA
8 10911303250 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
9 XXX Colapinto	Filippo SMR
9 XXX Vietti	Federico ITA
9 10911303247 Medda	Filippo ITA
9 10911607821 Maragna	Mattia ITA
13 XXX Tamasciuc	Nicolae MDA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20911607845 Pagliucoli	Giulia ITA
2 20911000941 Bertelli	Federica ITA
3 20911202851 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
4 XXX Natalini	Alice ITA
5 XXX Vottero	Quaranta	Chantal ITA
5 20911607823 Tomatis	Alice ITA

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women


